DOPPLER CURRENT PROFILER (LADCP). 

TENDER NO. : NCPOR/PS/HSS-514/GT-08  

Sl. 
No. 

Tender condition/ Specifications Revised Tender condition/ Specifications 

A EMD clause 
1 EMD Amount: INR 3,40,000. 00 a) Bidders shall submit amount of Rs. 3,40,000/- 

(Rupees Three Lakhs Forty Thousand only) towards 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)/Bid Security in any 
modes acceptable as per GFR. 
b) EMD EXEMPTION: The bidder seeking EMD 
exemption must submit the valid supporting document 
for the applicable EMD exemption (as per GFR’s and 
applicable Government orders).